Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-1529
HSN: 21023000

Weikfield Double Action 
Baking Powder 100.0 g

Wrong SKU MISS MATCH 300 100 24.43 2443 293 6 146.58 6 146.58 0 0.00 0 0 0 2736

Total: 300 100 24.43 2443 293.00 146.58 146.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.00

Amount : Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty Six Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature